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Air Rifle 60 shot 

Pos Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total 

1 Stephen Murphy UCDRC A 101.5 101.5 103.3 99.5 101.4 101 608.2 

2 John Lancaster UCDRC A 99.8 100.1 100.6 99.6 100.6 99.8 600.5 

3 Conor McDermottroe DURC A 95.4 89.1 95.6 93.1 95.8 98.7 567.7 

4 Gerard O’Neill UCDRC B 92 94.5 91 93 93.2 92.3 556 

5 Laura O’Malley DURC B 93.3 93.4 90.5 90.2 94.6 90.7 552.7 

6 Keith Flanagan DURC B 93 93.2 88.3 92.8 89.9 95.3 552.5 

7 Raj Narayana Yeluri UCDRC B 90.6 88.6 92.9 89.2 91 84.6 536.9 

8 Gerry Hughes DURC D 61.4 79.2 81 77.9 77.6 78.1 455.2 

9 Anton Feeney-Johansson DURC D 81.6 74.1 68.6 80.3 59.3 72.9 436.8 

10 Dinorath Olvera DURC D 45.7 67.7 74.7 83.8 77.3 67.5 416.7 

 

 

Air Rifle 40 shot 

Pos Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Valesca Lima UCDRC B 94.9 95.8 96.4 98 385.1 

2 Dinara Isaeva DURC A 94.6 97.5 92.3 96.4 380.8 

3 Claire Hempenstall UCDRC B 93.2 96.7 89.7 95.5 375.1 

4 Yulu Guo UCDRC D 84.2 88.5 90.2 91.8 354.7 

5 Siyuan Chen UCDRC D 92 78 74.1 72.7 316.8 

6 Candace Chen UCDRC D 85.4 74.1 77.1 80.1 316.7 

7 Una Mary McCarthy UCDRC D 62.9 76.8 67 84.6 291.3 

8 Cathy Greene UCDRC D 79.9 68.2 75.1 68.1 291.3 

9 Zhi Hao Chow UCDRC D 65.8 67.6 73.5 62.7 269.6 

10 Inge Smit UCDRC D 65 59.4 65.6 64.8 254.8 

11 Aisling O’Kelly UCDRC D 70.4 64.9 60.7 57.6 253.6 
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12 Jie Yan UCDRC D 66.6 56.9 63.6 55 242.1 

13 Heng Si Hwa UCDRC D 52.1 57.6 61 55.2 225.9 

 

 

Class A 

Pos Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Stephen Murphy UCDRC A 101.5 101.5 103.3 99.5 405.8 

2 John Lancaster UCDRC A 99.8 100.1 100.6 99.6 400.1 

3 Dinara Isaeve DURC A 94.6 97.5 92.3 96.4 380.8 

4 Conor McDermottroe DURC A 95.4 89.1 95.6 93.1 373.2 

 
 
 

Class B 

Pos Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Valesca Lima UCDRC B 94.9 95.8 96.4 98 385.1 

2 Claire Hempenstall UCDRC B 93.2 96.7 89.7 95.5 375.1 

3 Gerard O’Neill UCDRC B 92 94.5 91 93 370.5 

4 Laura O’Malley DURC B 93.3 93.4 90.5 90.2 367.4 

5 Keith Flanagan DURC B 93 93.2 88.3 92.8 367.3 

6 Raj Narayana Yeluri UCDRC B 90.6 88.6 92.9 89.2 361.3 
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Class D 

Pos Shooter Club Class 1 2 3 4 Total 

1 Yulu Guo UCDRC D 84.2 88.5 90.2 91.8 354.7 

2 Aidan Coronel UCDRC D 76.7 92.8 83 80.9 333.4 

3 Allen Yang UCDRC D 75.9 80.2 82.8 82.9 321.8 

4 Martin O’Connor UCDRC D 79.5 83.5 65.8 89 317.8 

5 Siyuan Siyuan UCDRC D 92 78 74.1 72.7 316.8 

6 Candace Chen UCDRC D 85.4 74.1 77.1 80.1 316.7 

7 Adrian Sheehan UCDRC D 82.6 66.7 78.7 82.1 310.1 

8 Anton Feeney-Johansson DURC D 81.6 74.1 68.6 80.3 304.6 

9 Nitin Singh Yadav WTSC D 81.7 65.7 77.3 77.4 302.1 

10 Gerry Hughes DURC D 61.4 79.2 81 77.9 299.5 

11 Mohamad Syahmi Mohd Hothzani UCDRC D 80.6 68.7 72.8 75.9 298 

12 Una Mary McCarthy UCDRC D 62.9 76.8 67 84.6 291.3 

13 Cathy Greene UCDRC D 79.9 68.2 75.1 68.1 291.3 

14 Dinorath Olvera DURC D 45.7 67.7 74.7 83.8 271.9 

15 Zhi Hao Chow UCDRC D 65.8 67.6 73.5 62.7 269.6 

16 Inge Smit UCDRC D 65 59.4 65.6 64.8 254.8 

17 Aisling O’Kelly UCDRC D 70.4 64.9 60.7 57.6 253.6 

18 Micheal Byrne UCDRC D 64.2 55.7 63.5 59.6 243 

19 Jie Yan UCDRC D 66.6 56.9 63.6 55 242.1 

20 Heng Si Hwa UCDRC D 52.1 57.6 61 55.2 225.9 

21 Stephen Crosby UCDRC D 34.8 45.2 80.5 62 222.5 
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